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BAR & WINE



BEVERAGES

Water
Acqua Panna
Pellegrino

Fresh Squeezed Juices
Orange

Grapefruit
Lemonade

Green & Apple

COFFEE
Intelligentsia
“El Diablo” Dark Roast Blend
“Analog” Espresso
Cappuccino or Latte
Cold Brew
Fronks Nut Milk +3, almond milk +1.50, oat milk +1.50

TEAS
Iced Black Tea or Iced Turkish Delight
Eastside Earl Grey

organic black tea, bergamot
Moroccan Mint

organic jasmine green tea, peppermint
Holiday Apple Spice White

white tea, apple, cranberry, cinnamon
Golden Milk

decaf, turmeric, cinnamon, ginger, chili flakes
Herbal Blend 333

decaf, chamomile, rosehips, peppermint
Masala Chai Latte

organic black tea, cardamom, ginger, clove, molasses

BEER

Modelo Especial

Reissdorf Kolsch

Bell's Two -Hearted IPA

Shacksbury x MML "Bad Boy" Cider

Michelada
Modelo Especial, house michelada mix, chili-salt rim, lime

10
10

12
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COCKTAILS

Winter Sun 16
1876 vodka, pandan, yuzu curagao, lemon

La Paloma 16
LALO blanco tequila, grapefruit, lime
richard's rainwater, salt

Yours Truly 16
el dorado 8 rum, cognac park, five spice syrup, lime, egg white

Lafayette 16
rittenhouse rye, cognac park, luxardo maraschino liqueur,
dry curacao, demerara sugar, angostura bitters

Mezcal Razorblade 16
rey campero mezcal, lunazul tequila, lime, chili-infused honey

Josephine House Hot Toddy 16
old forester brown butter bourbon, spiced honey, lemon

The Road Not Taken 16
ford's gin, caperitif, dry curagao, lemon oleo, orange bitters

Pomegranate Cardamom Spritz 8
non-alcoholic, pomegranate-cardamom

syrup, richard's rainwater, lime

Fall Back 8
non-alcoholic, berry-basil shrub, lemon

please ask for MIMOSA SERVICE at any time



SPIRITS

Vodka

Belvedere

Chopin

Deep Eddy Ruby Red'
High Desert

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Tito’s

Gin

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Hayman's Old Tom
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Plymouth
Sipsmith

Tequila

Casamigos '‘Blanco'
Casamigos Reposado’
Casamigos 'Afiejo'
LALO Blanco

Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Ocho Afejo

Mezcal
Rey Campero 'Espadin’
Alipus 'San Andres'

Rum & Cachaga
Appleton Egtate

El Dorado 8yr
Foursquare 'Probitas’
La Caravedo Pisco
Neisson Rhum Blanc
NovoFogo Cachaga
Plantation '3 Star'
Plantation 'Pineapple'

15
15
14
21
15
15
14

14
14
16
14
14
16
14
15

14
16
18
15
16
18
20

Whisky

Crown Royal

Famous Grouse
Glenlivet 12

Jameson

Johnnie Walker 'Black’
Laphroaig 10

Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Garrison Brothers
Maker's Mark
Michter’s

Milam & Green Single
Old Forester

Weller 'Special Reserve'
Woodford Reserve

MML Single Barrels
Elijah Craig

Rye

Angel's Envy
George Dickel
Michter's
Rittenhouse

Cognac & Brandy
Brandy St. Louise
Dupont Calvados
Marie Duffau ‘Napoleon’

14
14
16
14

15

15
25

16
18
14
15

15

25
13
16
14

WINE

Sparkling
Mercat Cava Brut Nature
PENEDES, SPAIN NV

Borgoluce Prosecco
CONEGLIANO VALDOBBIADENE, ITALY NV

Raventos i Blanc “Rosé de Nit” Brut

CONCA DEL RIU ANOIA, SPAIN 2018

Jean Vesselle Brut Reserve
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

André Clouet Grand Cru Brut Rosé
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

Laherte Fréres “Rosé de Meunier” Extra Brut Rosé

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

12/48

13/52

15/60

28/112

125

130

Gonet-Medeville 1er Cru “Tradition” Brut (1.5L magnum) 325

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

Rosé
Heidi Schrock x MML “Pink Beret”
BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA 2020

Chateau Soucherie Gamay/Grolleau
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 2022

Donnachadh Syrah
STA RITA HILLS, CALIFORNIA 2021

Bruno Duchéne "Titet" Grenache Noir
ROUSILLON, FRANCE 2022

Moorooduc “On Skins” Pinot Gris
MORNINGTON PENINSULA, AUSTRALIA 2019

Domaine de Kalathas "To Kokkinaki"
CYCLADES, GREECE 2020

14/56

17/68

18/72

85

95

140



White

Gritsch "Federspiel - Mauritiushof" Griiner Veltliner

WACHAU, AUSTRIA 2021

Bruno Verdi Pinot Grigio
OLTREPO PAVESE, LOMBARDY, ITALY 2020

AtLarge "38th Parallel” Sauvignon Blanc
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2021

Eberle Muscat Canelli
PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 2021

Teutonic Wine Company “Pear Blossom” Riesling
COLUMBIA GORGE, OREGON 2021

La Marea Albarifio

KRISTY VINEYARD, MONTEREY, CALIFORNIA 2020

Valravn Chardonnay
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2020

Ferrando Erbaluce
CALUSO, PIEDMONT, ITALY 2018

Domaine Laroche “Saint Martin” Chardonnay
CHABLIS, FRANCE 2020

Moraitis “Paros White” Monemvassia
PAROS, GREECE 2017

Chateau La Nerthe Grenache Blanc Blend
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, FRANCE 2019

Laurent Tribut Chardonnay 1er Cru Beauroy
CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2020

Evening Land “Seven Springs” Chardonnay
EOLA-AMITY HILLS, OREGON 2018

Domaine Leflaive Chardonnay
MACON-VERZE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2020

14/56

15/60

17/68

60

65

70

18/72

75

20/80

80

140

170

195

200

Red

Ver Sacrum “Los Chacayes” Monastrell
VALLE DE UCO, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 2019

Avereen Pinot Noir
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2021

Condado de Haza Crianza Tempranillo
RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN 2018

Luca “Paraje Altamira” Malbec
VALLE DE UCO, ARGENTINA 2020

Guado al Tasso “Il Bruciato” Cabernet Blend

BOLGHERI, ITALY 2021

Brendel “Chorus” Red Blend
NAPA, CALIFORNIA 2019

Castello di Ama "Ama" Chianti Classico
SIENA, ITALY 2020

COS Vittoria Rosso Frappato/Nero d'Avola Blend

SICILY, ITALY 2019

Sanford Pinot Noir
SANTA RITA HILLS, CALIFORNIA 2020

Jean-Paul & Charly Thevenet Gamay
MORGON, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE 2022

Cristom “Mt. Jefferson Cuvée” Pinot Noir

WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2021

Paul Hobbs “Crossbarn” Cabernet Sauvignon
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2019

Brun Avril Grenache Blend
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, FRANCE 2018

Behrens Family “Sainte Fumée” Syrah Blend
ST. HELENA, CALIFORNIA 2017

14/56

15/60

16/64

17/68

18/72

85

85

95

100

115

120

160

170

220



DESSERT WINE

Francesca Moscato D'Asti 2022
PIEMONTE, ITALY

Miles 10 Year Madeira

PORTUGAL

Chateau de Fargues 1996

Late Harvest Semillon/Sauvignon Blanc (375mL)

SAUTERNES, FRANCE

APERTIF, DIGESTIF, AND CORDIALS

Bailey's

Benedictine

Chartreuse 'Green'

Chartreuse 'Yellow'

Disaronno

Gran Classico

Grand Marnier

Licor 43

Pimms No. 1

St. Germain

Rothman & Winter 'Apricot’

St. George NOLA' Coffee Liqueur
St. George 'Absinthe’

Tempus Fugit 'Creme de Menthe'
Tempus Fugit '‘Creme de Cacao'

AMARI

Aperol

Averna

Bigallet 'China China'
Braulio

Campari

Cappelletti
Campertif
Cardamaro

Cio Ciaro

Cynar

Fernet Branca

Fernet Branca 'Menta'
Montenegro

Nonino

8/64

10/70

20/80

14
15
19
19
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
22
14
14

14
15
15
15
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
14
15
17



